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REINFORCING STEEL 
CONTRACTOR   PH.#   OWNER                   MISC/EMAIL 
CMC REBAR   (619) 258-8262  STEVE DAVIS       STEVE HANSEN 
Steve Hanson         (909) 714-8390   Stephen.hansen@cmc.com   Superintendent 
Elizabeth Maldonado    (619) 828-2539   Elizabeth.Maldonado@cmc.com    Field Admin 
KAYLAKE REINFORCING (619) 579-3102             RICK LAKE/RON KAYFISH                 RICK/RON  
Rick Lake              (619) 572-8093      kaylake@sbcglobal.net           Owner 
Ron Kayfish          (619) 572-8205      kaylake@sbcglobal.net           Superintendent 
TYLER REINFORCING (619) 709-8040                MATT TYLER 
Matthew Tyler        (619) 709-8040     tylermatthew55@yahoo.com       Founders 
LEGACY REINFORCING  (619) 646-0205            BRIAN BRIGGS                                                    
 
QUALITY REINFORCING (619) 748-8400  BRYAN MILLER         JORGE GARCIA 
Tim Pitner                                 tpitner@qualityreinforcing.com          VP Operations 
Jorge Garcia   (619) 843-0385    jgarcia@qualityreinforcing.com         Superintendent 
Jessica Poorman                                       jpoorman@qualityreinforcing.com      Office Admin 
PSG       (619) 251-1110              ERIC BENSON 
Ron Dorr   (619) 405-3779   r.dorr@pacificsteelgroup.com   Superintendent 
Mike Alves   (619) 318-7204     m.alves@pacificsteelgroup.com  Director 
Eric Benson                                        e.benson@pacificsteelgroup.com  Founder CEO 
David Coker          (442) 300-6066     d.coker@pacificsteelgroup.com  Executive VP 
DIVERSIFIED METALS 714-771-4211  GREG                 RICK SOTO 

STRUCTURAL STEEL/MISC 
CONTRACTOR   PH.#                       MISC/EMAIL      
ASBURY STEEL  (619) 465-2311  MIKE ASBURY  ROBERT CHAVEZ 
Robert Chavez   (858) 294-2054 
CLARK STEEL   (619) 390-1502  KIMBERLEY CLARK       WALT PIETILA  
Walt Pietila   (619) 719-3466  
PALM STEEL   (619) 382-0998                               JOSE GOMEZ            
             Jose.gomez@palmsteel.com 
MISC STEEL   PHONE  OWNER              SUPERINTENDENT 
PRE-FAB ERECTORS  (213) 567-2255  JACK GILL 
International Iron   (858) 673-4451  Mike Price    George Watts 
Mcmahon Steel   (619) 671-9600  Kevin Mcmahon    Bobby Vargas 
Sd Steel Erectors    (760) 489-9990  Guillermina Summerlin   Rudy 
Sierra    (619) 460-6058     Bob Nienaber    Steve Senatore 
Whitmore Steel   (619) 460-5196  Lloyd Whitmore    Ed Howerton 
Washington Iron                 (424) 789-0755                  Dan & Luke Welsh               JeremyJohnson 

DECKING 
CONTRACTOR   PH.#                       MISC/EMAIL 
ANNING JOHNSON   (858) 457-4505  ART MOORE     RICARDO MUNOZ 
Ricardo Munoz    (626) 674-2308  RMunoz@anningjohnson.com   
MCYNTIRE DECKING (951) 971-4958                PHIL BROOKS 
Phil Brooks            PBROOKS@JUSTDECKIT.COM 
INFINITY METALS  (714) 992-0147  JOSH MORELL                 KEVIN UFHOLT 

HOLSTING & RIGGING 
CONTRACTOR   PH.#                       MISC/EMAIL 
BRAGG CRANE & RIGGING (619) 984-2400                                                        RAY CHIP DENNIS 
MR. CRANE   (714) 633-2100                BOB NIX 
MARCO CRANE & RIGGING (619) 571-6947     SAM MIERS/PHIL MATTHIAS 
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